
BOARD MEETING DATES OCT. 2024 – SEPT. 2025 

Meetings take place on the 4th Wednesday of the month, unless 

changed per Board decision 

 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 – Meeting will be cancelled due to Holiday 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 – Meeting will be changed to June 4, 2025 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 – Meeting will be cancelled  

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

 

**Unless changed per Boards decision** 


